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A - 1 475 338 115 0 22 475 A - 1

A - 2 - A 3 2 0 0 1 3 A - 2 - A

A - 2 266 205 40 0 21 266 A - 2

A - 3 368 248 93 3 24 368 A - 3

A - 4 474 339 105 2 28 474 A - 4

TOTAL 1586 1132 353 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 96 1586 TOTAL
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B - 1 455 352 61 1 41 455 B - 1

B - 2 307 237 46 1 23 307 B - 2

B - 3 309 230 52 0 27 309 B - 3

B - 4 390 291 51 1 47 390 B - 4

TOTAL 1461 1110 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 138 1461 TOTAL
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C - 2 470 324 108 7 31 470 C - 2

C - 3 295 229 40 1 25 295 C - 3

C - 4 296 206 62 2 26 296 C - 4

TOTAL 1386 998 274 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 104 1386 TOTAL
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D - 1 466 318 118 0 30 466 D - 1

D - 2 315 230 49 1 35 315 D - 2

D - 3 225 169 34 0 22 225 D - 3

D - 4 330 243 54 1 32 330 D - 4

TOTAL 1336 960 255 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 119 1336 TOTAL
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E - 1 - A 21 13 7 0 1 21 E - 1 - A

E - 1 865 522 292 3 48 865 E - 1

E - 2 803 495 270 2 36 803 E - 2

E - 3 471 308 123 0 40 471 E - 3

E - 4 375 286 69 2 18 375 E - 4

TOTAL 2535 1624 761 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 143 2535 TOTAL
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F - 1 790 531 211 3 45 790 F - 1

F - 2 337 264 49 0 24 337 F - 2

F - 3 434 322 86 1 25 434 F - 3

F - 4 456 314 111 1 30 456 F - 4

TOTAL 2017 1431 457 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 124 2017 TOTAL

GRAND 10321 7255 2310 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 724 10321 GRAND
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475 308 144 2 21 475 A - 1 475

3 2 0 0 1 3 A - 2 - A 3

266 183 52 0 31 266 A - 2 266

368 224 110 2 32 368 A - 3 368

474 334 112 3 25 474 A - 4 474

1586 1051 418 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 110 1586 TOTAL 1586
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455 326 80 1 48 455 B - 1 455

307 218 57 1 31 307 B - 2 307

309 204 72 1 32 309 B - 3 309

390 263 71 1 55 390 B - 4 390

1461 1011 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 166 1461 TOTAL 1461
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470 316 120 1 33 470 C - 2 470

295 204 57 2 32 295 C - 3 295

296 195 66 1 34 296 C - 4 296

1386 935 319 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 128 1386 TOTAL 1386
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466 289 129 0 48 466 D - 1 466

315 202 71 0 42 315 D - 2 315

225 157 45 1 22 225 D - 3 225

330 223 70 0 37 330 D - 4 330

1336 871 315 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 149 1336 TOTAL 1336
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21 11 8 0 2 21 E - 1 - A 21

865 486 321 3 55 865 E - 1 865

803 448 297 3 55 803 E - 2 803

471 287 156 0 28 471 E - 3 471

375 262 82 2 29 375 E - 4 375

2535 1494 864 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 169 2535 TOTAL 2535
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790 493 242 0 55 790 F - 1 790

337 248 64 0 25 337 F - 2 337

434 313 94 1 26 434 F - 3 434

456 302 128 0 26 456 F - 4 456

2017 1356 528 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 132 2017 TOTAL 2017

10321 6718 2724 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 854 10321 GRAND 10321
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379 17 79 475 A - 1 475 371

2 0 1 3 A - 2 - A 3 2

223 6 37 266 A - 2 266 216

270 20 78 368 A - 3 368 263

397 7 70 474 A - 4 474 378

1271 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 265 1586 TOTAL 1586 1230
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391 4 60 455 B - 1 455 365

253 10 44 307 B - 2 307 243

248 4 57 309 B - 3 309 235

321 7 62 390 B - 4 390 296

1213 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 223 1461 TOTAL 1461 1139
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380 15 75 470 C - 2 470 363

245 6 44 295 C - 3 295 230

252 12 32 296 C - 4 296 235

1157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 191 1386 TOTAL 1386 1097
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361 13 92 466 D - 1 466 348

260 9 46 315 D - 2 315 234

196 3 26 225 D - 3 225 189

290 6 34 330 D - 4 330 271

1107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 198 1336 TOTAL 1336 1042
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16 1 4 21 E - 1 - A 21 14

616 23 226 865 E - 1 865 612

585 23 195 803 E - 2 803 567

390 14 67 471 E - 3 471 377

313 14 48 375 E - 4 375 310

1920 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 540 2535 TOTAL 2535 1880
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595 21 174 790 F - 1 790 582

293 12 32 337 F - 2 337 275

363 15 56 434 F - 3 434 354

378 18 60 456 F - 4 456 360

1629 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 322 2017 TOTAL 2017 1571

8297 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 285 1739 10321 GRAND 10321 7959
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14 90 475 A - 1 475 383 0

0 1 3 A - 2 - A 3 3 0

3 47 266 A - 2 266 215 0

13 92 368 A - 3 368 259 0

11 85 474 A - 4 474 376 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 315 1586 TOTAL 1586 1236 0
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10 80 455 B - 1 455 371 0

9 55 307 B - 2 307 250 0

4 70 309 B - 3 309 234 0

8 86 390 B - 4 390 304 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 291 1461 TOTAL 1461 1159 0
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13 94 470 C - 2 470 357 0

7 58 295 C - 3 295 230 0

11 50 296 C - 4 296 233 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 251 1386 TOTAL 1386 1090 0
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11 107 466 D - 1 466 341 0

7 74 315 D - 2 315 243 0

2 34 225 D - 3 225 182 0

4 55 330 D - 4 330 267 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 270 1336 TOTAL 1336 1033 0
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19 189 790 F - 1 790 583 0

8 54 337 F - 2 337 276 0

13 67 434 F - 3 434 346 0

14 82 456 F - 4 456 360 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 392 2017 TOTAL 2017 1565 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 256 2106 10321 GRAND 10321 7950 0
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23 184 790

7 54 337

11 77 434

20 76 456

0 0 0 0 0 0 61 391 2017

0 0 0 0 0 0 276 2095 10321


